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2008 Hammerman Results

Last Name First Name Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

First Name Gender

1 Donley Shannon
2 Norton-cruz Laura

3 Best Heather
4 Wheatall Suzanne
5 Winn Danelle
6 Spinelli Lauren
7 Van Hoek  Kelly

8  EmmeneggerEvi

9  Lebling Courtney
10 Bursell Jamie

11  Barton Jody

12 Kornfield  Tamra
13 Meade Nancy
14 Seavey Tekla
15  Kappel Erica
16  Winters Sondra
17  Dulz Jen

18  Theisen Rose

19  Hughes Alane
20 Aye Helen
21 Saybolt Jennifer
22 Evans Emily
23 Walsh Caitlin
24 Stephl Carmen
25  Peterson Kristy
26  Gauer Jennifer
27  Clark Keri
28  Brown Jessie
29  Perry Ainsley
30 Boedeker Tanya
31 Ellis Megan

Last Name
1 Beck Jens
2 Ross Will

Male

Male

Class

35-39 yrs.
25-29 yrs.
30-34 yrs.
45-49 yrs.
40-44 yrs.
25-29 yrs.
40-44 yrs.
40-44 yrs.
35-39 yrs.
45-49 yrs.
30-34 yrs.
20-24 yrs.
45-49 yrs.
15-19 yrs.
20-24 yrs.
30-34 yrs.
30-34 yrs.
40-44 yrs.
45-49 yrs.
30-34 yrs.
30-34 yrs.
25-29 yrs.
25-29 yrs.
45-49 yrs.
25-29 yrs.
25-29 yrs.
55-59 yrs.
20-24 yrs.
25-29 yrs.
55-59 yrs.
30-34 yrs.

Class Event

35-39

Event

Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon

Triathlon
yIS.
15-19 Triathlon
yIS.

file:///Users/billfleming/Desktop/Websites/hammerman/results/2008Results.htm

2008 Hammerman Results

Swim Bike

0:12:32
0:13:20
0:17:21
0:17:07
0:17:46
0:17:31
0:16:07
0:16:15
0:20:08
0:19:30
0:16:04
0:19:20
0:16:11
0:16:45
0:20:48
0:19:39
0:20:12
0:23:26
0:20:28
0:20:11
0:22:45
0:27:46
0:22:49
0:21:47
0:22:11
0:27:56
0:26:09
0:27:41
0:26:37
0:24:40
0:28:32

Swim Bike

0:10:45 0:54:27 0:23:50

0:12:41 0:51:50 0:25:26

1:07:11
1:09:42
1:10:13
1:17:45
1:11:01
1:23:50
1:22:44
1:23:54
1:25:05
1:26:13
1:24:24
1:34:20
1:29:23
1:38:34
1:33:40
1:32:12
1:36:28
1:32:43
1:39:17
1:51:38
1:43:24
1:53:04
1:59:00
1:56:40
1:53:01
1:58:12
2:14:37
2:19:00
2:19:50
2:13:06
2:23:56

Run

Run

0:29:38
0:30:36
0:29:13
0:34:19
0:42:39
0:32:09
0:35:36
0:35:14
0:36:13
0:36:22
0:42:00
0:32:34
0:42:33
0:33:39
0:38:39
0:42:18
0:45:42
0:46:22
0:42:55
0:35:54
0:43:43
0:45:06
0:45:43
0:53:07
0:59:14
0:49:25
0:54:54
0:52:11
0:52:28
1:03:56
1:07:38

Finish

Finish

1:49:21
1:53:38
1:56:47
2:09:11
2:11:26
2:13:30
2:14:27
2:15:23
2:21:26
2:22:05
2:22:28
2:26:14
2:28:07
2:28:58
2:33:07
2:34:09
2:42:22
2:42:31
2:42:40
2:47:43
2:49:52
3:05:56
3:07:32
3:11:34
3:14:26
3:15:33
3:35:40
3:38:52
3:38:55
3:41:42
4:00:06

1:29:02

1:29:57
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Duenow Andrew  Male
Lamoreaux Jason Male
Kiskaddon Luke Male
Novakovich Matthew Male
Miller Adam Male
Borke Todd Male
Nash Justin Male
Vania Mike Male
Hall ChristopherMale
Beveridge William  Male
Wheatall Michael Male
Voss Justin Male
SummervilleDavid Male
Looney Adam Male
Hall Lee Male
Mikkelson Audun Male
Shine Justin Male
Arvidson  Joshua Male
Mcilvoy Keith Male
Jahn Corbyn  Male
Seavey Taylor Male

40-44
yIS.
30-34
yIS.
30-34
yIS.
30-34
yIS.
15-19
YIS.
35-39

yIS.
30-34

yIS.
45-49
yIS.
20-24
yIS.
30-34
yIS.
45-49
yIS.
25-29
yIS.
30-34
yIS.
15-19
yIS.
25-29
yIS.
50-54
yIS.
20-24
yIS.
35-39
yIS.
40-44
yIS.
15-19

yIS.
15-19

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon
Triathlon

2008 Hammerman Results

0:12:01

0:13:44

0:13:30

0:18:21

0:12:00

0:13:32

0:14:00

0:16:24

0:12:44

0:14:18

0:16:34

0:15:13

0:12:03

0:20:16

0:19:18

0:14:36

0:15:59

0:14:28

0:16:10

0:12:31
0:13:18

0:54:39

0:54:34

0:56:42

0:52:38

0:58:46

0:59:14

1:01:29

1:00:20

1:03:13

1:06:50

1:06:12

1:03:02

1:06:36

1:03:38

1:07:59

1:18:56

1:14:10

1:14:16

1:13:25

1:18:26
1:18:31

0:28:20

0:27:36

0:25:50

0:25:46

0:28:31

0:28:20

0:27:29

0:28:30

0:29:46

0:27:32

0:27:46

0:32:41

0:34:16

0:29:15

0:26:14

0:21:01

0:31:05

0:33:25

0:34:06

0:34:21
0:33:32

1:35:00

1:35:54

1:36:02

1:36:45

1:39:17

1:41:06

1:42:58

1:45:14

1:45:43

1:48:40

1:50:32

1:50:56

1:52:55

1:53:09

1:53:31

1:54:33

2:01:14

2:02:09

2:03:41

2:05:18
2:05:21
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Johnson
Rosane
Helzer
Price
Hutchins
Thayer
Underwood
Rand
Clark
Schaaf
Gannon
Trinidad
Lebling
Henegan
Orien
Sander
Bledsoe
Wiese
Mcbride

Carlson

John Male
Bret Male
Lee Male
Robert Male

Benjamin Male
Austin Male
Andy Male
David Male
Michael Male

Kurtis Male

Shawn Male
ChristopherMale
Tim Male
Tyler Male

Joseph Male

Adam Male
Justin Male
James Male

Matthew Male

Erik Male

yIS.
15-19
YIS.
45-49
yIS.
25-29
yIS.
40-44
yIS.
15-19
yIS.
25-29
yrS.
45-49
yIS.
40-44
YIS.
25-29

yIS.
30-34

yIS.
40-44
yIS.
25-29
yIS.
40-44
yIS.
15-19
yIS.
20-24
yIS.
25-29
yIS.
25-29
yIS.
25-29
yIS.
25-29
yIS.
25-29
yIS.

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

2008 Hammerman Results

0:18:57

0:16:27

0:16:16

0:17:26

0:16:05

0:21:44

0:15:56

0:18:44

0:17:24

0:21:16

0:20:21

0:17:13

0:17:19

0:17:27

0:24:51

0:17:48

0:18:41

0:20:17

0:23:41

0:18:35

1:10:39

1:18:16

1:18:43

1:17:18

1:18:24

1:12:45

1:18:55

1:17:13

1:17:12

1:16:06

1:18:27

1:21:15

1:19:12

1:22:05

1:11:50

1:20:49

1:22:00

1:20:57

1:20:28

1:20:26

0:36:03

0:31:03

0:30:51

0:32:33

0:32:55

0:33:19

0:33:50

0:32:53

0:34:17

0:33:28

0:32:20

0:33:43

0:36:44

0:33:53

0:38:22

0:36:51

0:36:04

0:35:56

0:33:03

0:40:48

2:05:39

2:05:46

2:05:50

2:07:17

2:07:24

2:07:48

2:08:41

2:08:50

2:08:53

2:10:50

2:11:08

2:12:11

2:13:15

2:13:25

2:15:03

2:15:28

2:16:45

2:17:10

2:17:12

2:19:49
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Goodrum

Ellis

Walsh
Banas
Maryott
Winegarner
De Heus
Stephenson
Adamson
Langland
Saybolt
Vail
Seagars
Mejia
Orien
Klein
Rogers
Baca
Campbell

Anthis

Orien

Brent

Collun
Bradach
Ed
John
Big Jim
Jason
Brian
John
Shane
Jim
Morgan
Dana
Peter
Jason
Joe
Dan
Hank
Jeff

Troy
Orie

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

35-39
yIS.
25-29
yIS.
35-39
yIS.
45-49
yIS.
45-49
YIS.
45-49

yIS.
30-34

yIS.
30-34

yIS.
50-54
yIS.
40-44
yIS.
30-34
yIS.
45-49
yIS.
55-59
yIS.
35-39
yIS.
25-29
yIS.
40-44
yIS.
45-49
yIS.
35-39
yIS.
35-39
yIS.
30-34

yIS.
60-64

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon
Triathlon

2008 Hammerman Results

0:20:15

0:23:16

0:24:21

0:19:55

0:20:33

0:13:16

0:20:44

0:21:50

0:20:24

0:20:57

0:21:31

0:22:59

0:18:13

0:17:45

0:22:15

0:18:39

0:21:52

0:23:14

0:17:16

0:23:07
0:24:25

1:24:52

1:16:11

1:19:47

1:29:28

1:26:55

1:30:43

1:31:40

1:25:24

1:29:51

1:29:41

1:29:24

1:30:13

1:34:26

1:36:46

1:31:00

1:37:57

1:31:50

1:37:52

1:41:48

1:37:48
2:14:06

0:36:07

0:45:06

0:40:58

0:36:21

0:38:28

0:42:05

0:33:49

0:39:43

0:38:18

0:38:43

0:40:48

0:40:37

0:42:10

0:42:40

0:45:02

0:42:44

0:46:58

0:43:43

0:46:55

0:45:24
0:58:04

2:21:14

2:24:33

2:25:06

2:25:44

2:25:56

2:26:04

2:26:13

2:26:57

2:28:33

2:29:21

2:31:43

2:33:49

2:34:49

2:37:11

2:38:17

2:39:20

2:40:40

2:44:49

2:45:59

2:46:19
3:36:35
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Oliver

Hiett
Last Name

Dawson
Schwartz
Smith
Gross
Borke
Wright
Gunter
Bakker
Stevens
Clark
Fuller
Rubeo
Rigdon
Besing
Norris
Mcmanus

Minnick
Adams

Anthony Male
Erik Male
First Name Gender
Natalie =~ Female
Guy Male
Carl Male
Edward Male
Kimberly Female
Jay Male
Wade Male
Michael Male
Bradley Male
Victoria  Female
Elle Female
Alina Female
Tanya Female
Christa  Female
Jamie Female
Doug Male
Tucker Male
Barb Female

yIS.
50-54
yrS.
30-34
yIS.
Class
25-29
yrS.
45-49
yIS.
15-19
yIS.
45-49
yIS.
35-39
yrS.
45-49
yIS.
50-54
yrS.
25-29
yIS.
25-29
yIS.
25-29
yIS.
15-19
yIS.
25-29
yIS.
25-29
yIS.
30-34
yrS.
30-34
yIS.
35-39
yIS.
15-19

yIS.
45-49

Triathlon

Triathlon
Event

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon
Duathlon

2008 Hammerman Results

0:25:01

0:25:02 2:48:35

2:35:04 0:54:10 3:54:15

Swim  Bike

0:11:20

0:10:45

0:10:00

0:11:49

0:12:25

0:12:32

0:10:52

0:11:36

0:11:00

0:12:19

0:11:45

0:12:18

0:13:12

0:14:18

0:13:38

0:12:47

0:12:40
0:14:52

1:05:57 4:19:34

Run Finish
1:12:56 0:29:37  1:53:53
1:17:03 0:34:40  2:02:28
1:13:30 0:39:51  2:03:21
1:14:35 0:37:11  2:03:35
1:17:02 0:35:00  2:04:27
1:16:06 0:38:10  2:06:48
1:24:22 0:31:44  2:06:58
1:23:12 0:32:25  2:07:13
1:22:48 0:39:00  2:12:48
1:31:01 0:36:06 2:19:26
1:34:16 0:33:37  2:19:38
1:30:41 0:39:18  2:22:17
1:40:23 0:37:06  2:30:41
1:36:44 0:42:57  2:33:59
1:41:27 0:41:01  2:36:06
1:38:03 0:47:33  2:38:23
1:39:33 0:48:32  2:40:45
1:55:09 0:44:44  2:54:45
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yIS.
19  Fuller Juanita ~ Female 35;49
20 Holmberg Carlie Female 335—49
LastNameFirstNameGender Class Event

1 Brady Laurel Coed Swimmer Triathlon
Team

I Brady Cb Coed Biker  Liathlon
Team

1 Compton John Coed Runner Triathlon
Team

2 Prater  Jeremiah Coed Swimmer Triathlon
Team

2 Laney Spencer Coed Blker TrlatthIl
Team

2 Wrobel Chris Coed Runner Triathlon
Team

3 MartinsonHeidi Coed Swimmer Triathlon
Team

3 MartinsonTim Coed Biker Triathlon
Team

3 List Todd Coed Runner Triathlon
Team

4 Ulbrich Bob Coed Swimmer Triathlon
Team

4 Ulbrich Carleen Coed Runner Triathlon
Team

4 Monrean Randy Coed Biker Triathlon
Team

5 VanHoekPaul ~ Coed Biker ~ 1hiathlon
Team

5 Rogers Crystal Coed Swimmer Triathlon
Team

5 Van HoekDillon = Coed Runner Triathlon
Team

LastName
1  Novakovich
1  Lockard

FirstName Gender Class

Tiffanie
Larrell

Female Biker
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Duathlon

Duathlon

2008 Hammerman Results

Swim Bike Run
0:15:58

1:10:07

0:28:37

0:17:37

1:12:33

0:29:59

0:16:37

1:28:43

0:24:20

0:14:03

1:39:41

0:32:46

0:17:22

1:57:27

0:40:37

Event Swim

0:14:51 1:49:14 0:55:10

0:26:00 2:14:45 0:54:55

Finish

1:54:42

1:54:42

1:54:42

2:00:09

2:00:09

2:00:09

2:09:40

2:09:40

2:09:40

2:26:30

2:26:30

2:26:30

2:55:26

2:55:26

2:55:26

Bike

2:59:15

3:35:40

Team Names

Fun To Tri

Fun To Tri

Fun To Tri

Team Hdr

Team Hdr

Team Hdr

Team Hammered

Team Hammered

Team Hammered

Two Hares And A Tortoise
Two Hares And A Tortoise

Two Hares And A Tortoise

Dutchess & Her Flying
Dutchmen
Dutchess & Her Flying
Dutchmen
Dutchess & Her Flying
Dutchmen

Run Finish Team Names
Triathlon Team 0:11:06 1:07:53 0:31:22 1:50:21 Byu Moms Of 3
Female Swimmer Triathlon Team 0:11:06 1:07:53 0:31:22 1:50:21 Byu Moms Of 3
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1 Thayer Sharolyn  Female Runner Triathlon Team 0:11:06 1:07:53 0:31:22 1:50:21 Byu Moms Of 3
2 Miller Chloe Female Swimmer Triathlon Team 0:11:19 1:12:42 0:30:10 1:54:11 Hammer Hotties
2 Yeaton Jessica Female Biker Triathlon Team 0:11:19 1:12:42 0:30:10 1:54:11 Hammer Hotties
2 m‘ifl’rljmg' Sophie =~ Female Runner Triathlon Team 0:11:19 1:12:42 0:30:10 1:54:11 Hammer Hotties
3 Waythomas Kristi Female Runner Triathlon Team 0:12:27 1:16:43 0:37:16 2:06:26 Splash, Spin & Dash
3 Weingarner Jennifer Female Swimmer Triathlon Team 0:12:27 1:16:43 0:37:16 2:06:26 Splash, Spin & Dash
3 Cyr Carol Female Biker Triathlon Team 0:12:27 1:16:43 0:37:16 2:06:26 Splash, Spin & Dash
4 Brennan Angie Female Runner Triathlon Team 0:11:18 1:47:29 0:34:51 2:33:38 J. A.G.
4  George Amy Female Swimmer Triathlon Team 0:11:18 1:47:29 0:34:51 2:33:38 J. A.G.
4 Jedlicka Kim Female Biker Triathlon Team 0:11:18 1:47:29 0:34:51 2:33:38 J. A.G.
5  Wiederkehr Kari Female Swimmer Triathlon Team 0:16:41 1:49:03 0:37:09 2:42:53 The Self-proclaimed
Supermodels
5 Spoth-torres  Holly Female Biker Triathlon Team 0:16:41 1:49:03 0:37:09 2:42:53 The Self-proclaimed
Supermodels
5 Lindh Christina Female Runner Triathlon Team 0:16:41 1:49:03 0:37:09 2:42:53 Lne Self-proclaimed
Supermodels
6  Snyder Stephanie Female Swimmer Triathlon Team 0:22:30 1:42:20 1:04:55 3:09:45 Soul Survivors
6  Daniels Regina Female Biker Triathlon Team 0:22:30 1:42:20 1:04:55 3:09:45 Soul Survivors
6 Wilson Elizabeth Female Runner Triathlon Team 0:22:30 1:42:20 1:04:55 3:09:45 Soul Survivors
LastName FirstName Gender Class Event Swim Bike Run Finish Team Names
| Smyth  Robin  Male Swimmer 120N 51509 1:43:10 111 Hard, Party
Team Harder
| Hansen Allen  Male Biker nathlon 1:01:44 1:43:10 111 Hard, Party
Team Harder
1 Weber Bernie  Male Runner Triathlon 0:26:261:43: IOTrl Hard, Party
Team Harder
2 Wheatall Benjamin Male Swimmer iglsrtl?lon 0:15:53 2:09:59Service Sophmores
2 Barnhart Kyle Male Biker %?rgﬂon 1:26:08 2:09:59Service Sophmores
2 Wheatall Aaron Male Runner gjﬁﬂon 0:27:582:09:59 Service Sophmores
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